
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Aguilera Jonathan Emerald Concrete

jonathan@emeraldconcreteco.co

m 8174493161 Concrete Flatwork MBE, DBE

2 Ajunwon Akinade Bisa-Links Ventures, Inc bisalinks@bisalinks.com 9728278560

Consulting, Power 

Generation & Supply, 

Construction Equipment MBE, DBE

3 Aladejare Elizabeth Awera Visuals lizzy@aweravisuals.com 6824012170

Photography, Photos, Videos, 

Videography, Printing None
4 Alaniz Aaron NextStep Recruiting aaron@nsrusa.com 4696809901 2142237665 Staffing Services None
5 Alvarado Eva Reliance Staffing eva@reliancestaffinginc.com 972-607-4027 972-482-7697 Staffing
6 Blackmon Annie NextStep annie@nsrusa.com 214-608-3740 214-608-3740 Staffing None

7 Bolden Shunta Camaraderie Experts

camaraderie_experts@outlook.co

m 2149848166 2149848166

Camaraderie Experts 

provides comprehensive 

consulting, training, and 

advisory services tailored to 

help organizations enhance 

efficiency, optimize pro None

8 Brown Jannsen Pinnacle Project Partners

jbrown@pinnacleprojectpartners.

com 2149603673

Construction project 

delivery, IT Project Delivery, 

IT staffing & recruiting MBE

9 Bush Belinda

ASHER CONSTRUCTION 

GROUP bbush@asherconstruction.group 2146062012

Commercial Cleaning 

Services & Commericial 

Concrete Services N/A

10 Cagle Doug Mobius Partners dougc@mobiuspartners.com 8175215506 8175215506

Information technology 

products & services MBE

11 Cascone Chandler Mobius Partners chandlerc@mobiuspartners.com 8323907747 Technology MBE

12 Chow Bianca CMP Bianca2x@careermp.com 8324837389 8324837389

Search, talent development, 

outplacement coaching WBE, MBE

13 Colls Francis Stantec francis.colls@stantec.com 4695849383

Roadway Design, Community 

Development, CM/PM None
14 Courson Mark XTGlobal, Inc. mcourson@xtglobal.com 9729961017 IT and BPO Services MBE
15 Cruz Edwin DFW MSDC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 214-630-0747 certification agency N/A

16 Davis Jhamal Accurate Group, Inc. jdavis@accgi.com 682-757-8900

Civil and Structural 

Engineering MBE, DBE
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17 Davis Tara

Para Consulting Services, 

LLC Tara@mypcs.online 2149301137 Construction Manager WBE, MBE, DBE
18 Davis Britynn Priority 1 britynn.davis@priority1.com 817-471-9903 Transportation/Freight

19 Del Rio Valentina Reliance Staffing

Valentina@reliancestaffinginc.co

m 972.607.4027

General Staffing, Light 

industrial, Customer Service, 

Clerical, Hospitality MBE

20 Del Rosario Khristine Floorselitedfw LLC khristine@floorselitedfw-llc.com 8174100909 6194862552

Flooring Installation, Painting 

and Water Damage 

Mitigation & Restoration WBE, MBE

21 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 9728142264

office supplies, cleaning 

products and promotional 

products WBE, DBE

22 Delarosa Ted

United Global 

Technologies tdelarosa@ugtechnologies.com 9728054797 2145973331

Managed Services, Staffing, 

Professional Services, Shared 

Services WBE
23 Dewany Rameez D2 Concessions LLC d2concession@gmail.com 4053710946 Concessions DBE
24 Diaz Aaron Square Contracting Inc. adiaz@sqcnst.com 2149280320 2149280320 Surveying DBE

25 Faraj Fadi TexTerra Engineering LLC ffaraj@TexTerra-Eng.com 214-678-0022

Geotechnical & Construction 

Materials Testing MBE, DBE

26 Felt Robert

Heartland Payment 

Systems robert.felt@heartland.us 8178794750 8178794750 Payment processing N/A

27 Fidelscaia Lana First Business Bank lfidelscaia@firstbusiness.bank 214-546-7721

Invoice Financing, ABL, SBA 

loans, Equipment financing N/A

28 Fletcher Neil Insperity neil.fletcher@insperity.com 469 365 2189 214-682-8105

HR & Staffing, Business 

Services None
29 Furlong Danny Crockett Service Center danny@crockettservice.com 972-243-3933 214-283-3138 Part MBE, SBA (8a)
30 Gomez Rico RWT rico@rapidwayt.com 4695855211 Transportation None
31 Govindarajan Suganthi Technostrides, Inc. suganthi@technostrides.com 972-215-6783 Information Technology

32 Grate Johan Moor Grate Services, LLC moorgrateservices@gmail.com 5182104708 Professional Services MBE

33 Hassenteufel Manuel

Sundrop Gardens 

Landscaping LLC Info@Sundropgardens.com 2144176036 2144176036 Landscaping and maitenance N/A
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34 Herrera Rosemary Rosemary Herrera / Aflac rosemary_herrera@us.aflac.com 9722675086

voluntary Benefits, Disability, 

Accident, Cancer, Critical 

Care, Hospital, Life, Dental

WBE, MBE, DBE, 

SBA (8a)
35 Iwuji Christopher 360cyberx, LLC iwujic14@360cyberx.com 9205270066 Cybersecurity & IT MBE, DBE

36 Jenkins Laura Grannys Toilet Detailing lauraannjenkins@yahoo.com 8175275127 8178081336

Vehicle Cleaning, Restroom 

Cleaning, Commercial 

Building Cleaning WBE, MBE

37 Johnson Josh 10KSB at Dallas College josh.johnson@dallascollege.edu 12142101110 Business Support Services None

38 Johnson Jay

South West EV Installation 

Services jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 

infrastructure consulting, 

design layout and 

installation. MBE, DBE

39 Kertsos Jenny GTS Technology Solutions jenny.kertsos@gts-ts.com 540-847-2996 540-840-2996 IT Staffing None

40 Lederman May FloorsElite dfw LLC May.L@floorselitedfw-llc.com 817-410-0909 218-760-2353

Wood floor, Tile, Kitchen 

Cabinest, Bath Tubs & 

Laminate Floors

41 Lindman Christian Syscon christianL@syscontek.com 682-292-9288 682-387-6984

Construction, Operations, 

Digital Transformation

42 Luong Ming

CMIT Solutions Serving 

Carrollton and Farmers 

Bran mluong@cmitsolutions.com 2143902085 2149989627

We provide IT Managed 

Services, Cybersecurity, 

Unified Communications, 

Cloud Services and IT 

Procurement. WBE, MBE, DBE
43 Martinez Ruben PPG Paints ruben.martinez@ppg.com 972-762-2179 Paint/Adhesives

44 McAfee-Duncan Charyl

McAfee3 Architecture + 

Design charylmd@mcafee3.com 469-930-6444 214-696-9688

Architecture, Planning, 

Interiors, Program 

Management WBE, MBE, DBE

45 Meruva Rajendra Geotest Engineering, Inc. rmeruva@geotesteng.com 4699317055 4699317055

Geotechnical, Environmental, 

and CMT MBE, DBE
46 Miller Wyatt Priority 1 wyatt.miller@priority1.com 469-964-9693 Transportation/Freight

47 Mireles Bebe

Intech Southwest Services, 

LLC bmireles@intechsouthwest.com 512-690-0000

IT products, solutions, 

services and support None

48 Moffett Shavonne Service First Cleaning

shavonne@servicefirstcleaning.co

m 214-390-6715
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49 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz (MBE) bijith@pricesenz.com 4698173804

AI, Digital Transformation, 

App Modernization, System 

Integration MBE

50 Moses Paul

CrossRoads Information 

Technology Group, LLC paul.moses@crossroadsitg.com 3013790459 3013790459

AI Data & Compliance, 

Professional Services, 

Program and Project 

Management, CyberSecurity, 

and STEM Education WBE, MBE

51 Nesbitt Tim Bartlett & West, Inc. tim.nesbitt@bartwest.com 2147164567

Comprehensive 

Engineering/Environmental None

52 Omojola Fola Triaxis Solutions fola.omojola@kwcommercial.com 817-920-7700 630-780-9259

Event and catering 

management, real estate MBE, DBE, WBE

53 Peyton Avery Emerald Concrete avery@emeraldconcreteco.com 8174493161

Concrete flatwork and 

decorative concrete WBE, MBE, DBE

54 Porier Chris Alterity Solutions cporier@alteritysolutions.com 972-645-0554

Professional Training (Live or 

Virtual), Process Training, 

Technology Training, 

Learning Content 

Development, Change 

Management & 

Communications. WBE
55 Price Justin Precision Road Services Justin@precisionroad.com 8177138191 Heavy Civil None

56 Rawat Richa Infojini Inc.

richa.rawat@infojiniconsulting.co

m 469-789-9458 IT Staffing and Services MBE

57 Robertson Tony Freight Book It LLC tony@freightbookit.com 972-860-9571 214-531-2004

General Freight, Equipment 

Transport MBE
58 Samuel Spencer HR/Consultant spencersamuel@outlook.com 214-727-0707 Operations Consulting

59 Schovan Kevin Fidelity Solutions LLC kschovan@gmail.com 9726790207

Project 

Management/Software MBE
60 Singh Shri Prakash Numbers Only Inc ssingh@numbersonly.com 4798662138 IT Services and Staffing WBE, MBE

61 Smith Zachary Infojini Consulting

zach.smith@infojiniconsulting.co

m 9366455907

IT staff augmentation, IT 

consulting MBE

62 Solka Steven

Vanir Construction 

Management steven.solka@vanir.com 2146322549

Program/Construction 

Management WBE, MBE

63 Stevenson Chad CONSOR Chad.Stevenson@consoreng.com 3602019256

Transportation Engineering 

and CEI None
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64 Subramani Ram Technostrides, Inc Ram@technostrides.com 7039454914 Information Technology

WBE, MBE, SBA 

(8a)
65 Thomas Terri Chase Bank terri.t.thomas@chase.com 469.647.1404 469.647.1404 BDAC member None

66 Thompson James

eProcurement 

Consultants, LLC james@eol16.com 2147700801

e-Procurement Consultants, 

LLC provides IT consulting 

services that accelerate the 

delivery of a digital source to 

pay process. MBE, DBE

67 Tran Quyen McAfee3 Architecture, Inc. quyenktran@mcafee3.com 4699306444 Architectural WBE, MBE

68 Vee Vasanth XTGLOBAL

VASANTH@EMAIL.XTGLOBAL.CO

M 682-365-5329

IT Services and service 

providers (On-site and Off-

site), On-Demand Talent 

Partnerships, BPO services, 

Accounting solutions and 

services MBE

69 Violante Arturo Link America, LLC arturo.violante@linkam.com 972-463-0050 972-806-0494

Telecommunications, 

Wireless WAN,  IoT MBE

70 Watkins Andy AACA Parts and Supplies awatkins@aacamail.com 9722895344 4323127711

AACA is a family owned 

HVAC wholesaler.  We have 

ten stores around the 

Metroplex and we handle 

both commercial and 

residential equipment. None

71 Williams Earl Fidelity Solutions LLC earl@fidelitytechsolutions.com 9726790207

Information Technology 

Services MBE

72 Wong Davis First United Bank davis.wong@firstunitedbank.com 2142847619 2142847619

Commercial banking: 

Commercial & Industrial 

lending, Merger & 

Acquisition, SBA, N/A

73 Yanamandala Ravi Raj Geotest Engineering, Inc. ravi@geotesteng.com 713-266-0588 713-545-7641

Geotech. Engineering, 

Materials Testing, Env. Site 

Assessment, Construction 

Inspection

74 Yancy Cornell

Simon Engineering & 

Consulting M/WBE Firm cyancy@simonengineering.com 2144667870 4693898970 Civil Engineering Design WBE, MBE, DBE
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75 Zapata James Consor james.zapata@consoreng.com 9452980671 Engineering Consulting None
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